
Date Time Location Club Name
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 4:00 PM Zoom Call Super powers for Good Television Show

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 12:00 PM Cedar Rapids County Club EX Club of CR
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 12:00 PM Vinton Pizza Ranch Vinton Lions Club

Sunday, August 27, 2023 7:00 PM Coralville Community Leaders
Monday, August 28, 2023 12:00 PM Jefferson IA Jefferson Rotary

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 7:00 AM Chop House Rest CR Rotary West Community Invite
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 7:00 AM Estes Park CO Sunrise Rotary of Estes Park

Monday, September 11, 2023 5:30 PM IC Hangar QB
Thursday, September 14, 2023 12:15 PM Podcast Rotary
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 12:15pm DACC Center Newton Rotary
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 7:00 AM Iowa City Iowa City Morning Rotary
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 12:00 PM Vinton Pizza Ranch Vinton Kiwanis Club

Thursday, September 21, 2023 12:00 PM First Lutheran Church CR Optimist Club
Saturday, September 23, 2023 12:00pm Jet Air Galesburg Retirement Party Galesburg Aviation
Monday, September 25, 2023 6:30pm HyVee Coralville Coralville Optimist

Thursday, September 28, 2023 6:30 AM Seven Springs FL Rotary of Seven Spring
Thursday, September 28, 2023 6:30 AM Iowa City St. Marks Church Kiwanis Club

Friday, September 29, 2023 11:00 AM Phone Interview Chicago Tribune Paper
Monday, October 2, 2023 11:15 AM E-Aviation E-Aviation Club Denmark
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 6:30 AM Damariscotta Maine RC of Damariscotta Maine

Thursday, October 5, 2023 1:30 PM Iowa City Press Citizen Rotary
Thursday, October 5, 2023 6:00 PM New Hampton IA New Hampton Rotary Community
Monday, October 9, 2023 12:00 PM Spencer IA Spencer Rotary Community
Monday, October 9, 2023 5:30 PM ICCC Triton Café Bldg Rm 101 Rotary of Fort Dodge Community

Monday, October 16, 2023 5:00 PM Mason City  Presentation 5:30 to 6:30 Mason City Rotary Community
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 12:00 PM Cedar Rapids Cedar Rapids West Rotary

2:00 PM Canby Oregon Rotary Club of Canby
Monday, October 23, 2023 12:00 PM Pizza Ranch Rotary Club of Monticello

Monday, October 23, 2023 5:00 PM QC Botanical Center Rock Island Quad Cities Rotary Clubs
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Tuesday, October 24, 2023 5:00 PM Iowa City  20-25 minutes Iowa City Rotary Club
Friday, October 27, 2023 9:30 AM Centralia-Chehali Washington Twin Cities Rotary

Saturday, October 28, 2023 5:00 PM Ukiah California District Conference
Monday, October 30, 2023 5:00 PM Aviation Museum SFO Airport San Francisco  Clubs

Thursday, November 2, 2023 5:30 PM Henderson/Las Vegas RC of Green Valley/Las Vegas Clubs
Thursday, November 9, 2023 7:00 AM Matthew 25 Kingston Village Rotary Sunrise Club

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Noon Matthew 25 Kingston Village Kiwanis Club of Cedar Rapids
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:30 PM Ames Airport Hangar Ames AM, Boone, Nevada

Friday, November 17, 2023 11:15 AM Catholic Layman Mercy Hospital  CR Catholic Layman
Friday, November 17, 2023 2:45 PM Tahoe CA  2:55 presentation Tahoe-Douglas Rotary Club

Monday, November 27, 2023 Noon Double Tree Hotel CR Rotary
Thursday, November 30, 2023 7:00 PM Oaknoll Retirement Center Iowa City Oaknoll 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 5:00 PM Knoxville Rotary Club of Knoxville
Thursday, December 7, 2023 7:00 AM Fond Du Lac WI Fond Du Lac Rotary

Friday, December 8, 2023 2:00PM Liberal Kansas  Dec 8-9th Rotary Club of Liberal Kansas
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 5:30 PM Denali's on the River 1749 Golf Course Blvd Rotary Club of Independence IA

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 3:00 PM IT Volunteers ZOOM IT Volunteers
Thursday, December 21, 2023 6.:00 PM Thunder Bay Grill Brady St Davenport Republican Party- Pints and Politics

Tuesday, January 3, 1900 6:00 PM Brick Alley in Marion Marion Metro Kiwanis
Thursday, January 4, 2024 11:30 AM CR Touch of Class Welcome Club
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 7:00 PM IEEE/MOVE Volunteers

Thursday, January 25, 2024 2:00 PM California Rotary Club of Westwood Village
Friday, February 2, 2024 2:15 PM ZOOM call with Canby OR Rotary Canby OR Rotary

Thursday, February 8, 2024 12:00 p.m. Embassy Club Rotary Club of Des Moines
Thursday, February 8, 2024 5:30 PM Des Moines Airport  Pilots of Des Moines

Thursday, February 15, 2024 2:00 PM Rotary Club of Tigard  30 minutes Rotary Club of Tigard
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 12:00 PM Plano TX  Gleneagles Country Club Rotary Clubs of Dallas/Plano
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 2:30 PM E-Club of Aviation 230 Greet  3 pm present

Friday, February 23, 2024 12:00 PM Ft Worth TX Rotary Club of Ft Worth
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 2:00 PM Studio City CA Noon CA

Saturday, March 2, 2024 12:00 PM Carpenter’s Hall 1215 Court Ave. Chariton Rotary Club of Chariton
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 6:00 PM Wellman Senior Center 223-8th Avenue Rotary Club of Wellman

Thursday, March 7, 2024 3:30 PM U of I Dept of Public Health  (Peter)



Wednesday, March 20, 2024 5:30 PM Gold Tee Club -CR Country Club Gold Tee Club of CR Country Club
Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:00 PM Reds Ale House in North Liberty  15-20 Optimist Club of North Liberty

Thursday, April 4, 2024 5:00 PM Le Mars Club Banquet LeMars Club
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Sound the Alarm Project CR
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 7:00 PM IFDA Banquet

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 12:00 PM CR West with District Governor
Friday, April 19, 2024 Tri County District Meeting Green Bay WI Meeting of 3 WI Districts

Saturday, April 20, 2024 6:00 PM District Conference 6000 Pella Opera House
Monday, April 22, 2024 5:00 PM Oelwein Rotary Chamber of Commerce Bldg Rotary Club
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 12:00 PM Decorah downtown location Rotary Club of Decorah
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5:30 PM Grand Living at Tower Place in West Des Moines West Des Moines Rotary

Friday, June 7, 2024 District 5970
Saturday, June 8, 2024 District 5970 AirVenture

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 12:00 PM Oshkosh WI
Thursday, August 1, 2024 12:00 p.m. Estes Park CO  DATE TBD Rotary Club of Estes Park Noon

Thursday, October 3, 2024 District Conference Rapid City SD


	Sheet1

